EU Number

EU/1/09/562/001
EU/1/09/562/002
EU/1/09/562/003
EU/1/09/562/004
EU/1/09/562/005
EU/1/09/562/006
EU/1/09/562/007
EU/1/09/562/008

EU/1/09/562/009

Invented name

Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.
Clopidogrel Krka d.d.

Clopidogrel Krka d.d.

Strength

Pharmaceutical form

Route of

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

75 mg

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

Film-coated tablet

7

administration

Oral use

Oral use

Oral use

Oral use

Oral use

Oral use

Oral use

Oral use

Oral use

Packaging

blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AlI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AlI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

Package size

7 tablets

14 tablets
28 tablets
30 tablets
50 tablets
56 tablets
84 tablets
90 tablets

100 tablets
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